

CMP No. 16934 of 2024

14.10.2024 Present: None.

Steps for service of respondents are awaited. Steps, if taken within two days, notice to the respondent be issued for 06.11.2024, the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.10.2024
(Shalini)