

CMP-16934 of 2024

08.10.2025 Present: Sole respondent is stated to have expired.

Steps for service of respondents No. 1(c) and
1(d) are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days.
List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.10.2025

(Vriti)