

06.07.2026 Present: Mr. Karan, Advocate vice Mr. Divya Raj Singh, Advocate for petitioner.

Process fee along with correct address for the service of respondents No. 1(c) and 1(d) has not been filed as yet. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.07.2026 (Shalini)